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000048254 Remodel 30,750 09/22/2023

000044531 Electrical Servic 0 05/25/2022

13742 GARAGE 100 03/10/1998

12544 POOL 95 05/21/1997

9379 M H 125 02/23/1995

2022HX Base Yr

162 SE NOBLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,634 106.5629 119.35 433,718 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2652

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 131,882

FGR 664 55 365 28,316

FST 220 55 121 9,387

FUS 952 100 952 73,854

UDU 480 55 264 20,480

UOP 88 20 18 1,396

USP 230 35 80 6,206

USP 384 35 134 10,395

4,718 3,634 281,917

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W35 W23 S26 E23 E11 S8 E24 N34 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N28 W34 S28 E34 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,34] E26 N23 W20 N11 W6 S34 $
UDU=[ORIG=56,-54] N20 W24 S20 E24 $
USP=[ORIG=40,-30] E16 N24 W16 S24 $
USP=[ORIG=-35,0] N10 W23 S10 E23 $
FST=[ORIG=26,11] N11 W20 S11 E20 $
UOP=[ORIG=-35,26] S8 E11 N8 W11 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,229.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,844

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 23 67 1,541.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,312

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

25,592

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.65 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,000.00 9,000.00 41,850


